
Pos 

TA-A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TA-B 

1 

2 

3 

TA-C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TA-U 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

33 

222 

69 

57 

427 

130 

125 

480 

709 

311 

15 

119 

292 

17 

49 

7 

367 

41 

78 

Name 

Karol Owczarski 

Mathew Penny 

Evan Nosko 

Emily Pahon 

Doug Hughes 

Logan Rufrano 

Shane Carter 

Ravi Tomerlin 

Avery Delfelder 

Adam Picas 

Chris Marini 

Daniel Girardin 

Mitch Sandlin 

Breanna Quinn 

Keith Ortega 

Joseph Haven 

Rick Davis 

Nicholas Sava 

Mark Sullivan 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-U 

TA-U 

TA-U 

TA-U 

TA-U 

TA-U 

TA-U 

TA-U 

Overall BestTm 

1:16.706 

1:17.158 

1:18.895 

1:20.074 

1:13.414 

1:13.651 

1:13.696 

1:10.197 

1:11.715 

1:12.067 

1:14.076 

1:12.296 

1:14.175 

1:16.980 

1:17.833 

1:18.325 

1:18.663 

1:24.333 

1:24.555 

In Session 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd Overall Time 

1:17.162 

1:17.379 

1:19.761 

1:20.879 

1:13.435 

1:14.495 

1:13.896 

1:11.202 

1:16.861 

1:13.596 

1:14.351 

1:13.472 

1:14.222 

1:18.533 

1:18.176 

1:18.776 

1:18.754 

1:24.914 

In Session 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

Nation. 

139077 

246473 

158883 

233346 

132328 

245577 

241236 

170149 

230217 

188636 

201522 

224045 

239557 

240698 

234027 

229254 

166578 

229670 

238923 

Federat. 

Mazda Mx5 

Mini Cooper S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Tesla Model 3 

Toyota  GR86 

Toyota GR86 

Acura NSX 

Toyota Supra 

Toyota  GRsupra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Subaru WRX 

Toyota GR86 

Hyundai  Veloster N 

Mustang Gt 

Mazda Miata 

pontiac fiero 

Mitsubishi FTO 

Ford Mustang 
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UMS Tuning Time Attack 

UMS TA 

Radford w/ Looper 1.400 miles 


