## NATIONAL PARTNERS



















## NASA AZ - Radford w/looper - Mar 30 2024

UMS Tuning Time Attack UMS TA

Radford

d w/ Loope	r 1.400 r	niles						
,								
			-	7				
					-			

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	In Session	Nation.	Federat.
									_
TA-A									
1	33	Karol Owczarski	TA-A	1:16.706	3rd	1:17.162	3rd	139077	Mazda Mx5
2	222	Mathew Penny	TA-A	1:17.158	3rd	1:17.379	3rd	246473	Mini Cooper S
3	69	Evan Nosko	TA-A	1:18.895	3rd	1:19.761	3rd	158883	Mazda Miata
4	57	Emily Pahon	TA-A	1:20.074	3rd	1:20.879	3rd	233346	Mazda Miata
TA-B									
1	427	Doug Hughes	TA-B	1:13.414	2nd	1:13.435	2nd	132328	Tesla Model 3
2	130	Logan Rufrano	TA-B	1:13.651	2nd	1:14.495	2nd	245577	Toyota GR86
3	125	Shane Carter	TA-B	1:13.696	2nd	1:13.896	2nd	241236	Toyota GR86
TA-C									
1	480	Ravi Tomerlin	TA-C	1:10.197	1st	1:11.202	1st	170149	Acura NSX
2	709	Avery Delfelder	TA-C	1:11.715	1st	1:16.861	1st	230217	Toyota Supra
3	311	Adam Picas	TA-C	1:12.067	1st	1:13.596	1st	188636	Toyota GRsupra
4	15	Chris Marini	TA-C	1:14.076	1st	1:14.351	1st	201522	Chevrolet Camaro
TA-U									
1	119	Daniel Girardin	TA-U	1:12.296	1st	1:13.472	1st	224045	Subaru WRX
2	292	Mitch Sandlin	TA-U	1:14.175	2nd	1:14.222	2nd	239557	Toyota GR86
3	17	Breanna Quinn	TA-U	1:16.980	2nd	1:18.533	2nd	240698	Hyundai Veloster N
4	49	Keith Ortega	TA-U	1:17.833	3rd	1:18.176	3rd	234027	Mustang Gt
5	7	Joseph Haven	TA-U	1:18.325	3rd	1:18.776	3rd	229254	Mazda Miata
6	367	Rick Davis	TA-U	1:18.663	2nd	1:18.754	2nd	166578	pontiac fiero
7	41	Nicholas Sava	TA-U	1:24.333	3rd	1:24.914	3rd	229670	Mitsubishi FTO
8	78	Mark Sullivan	TA-U	1:24.555	3rd		3rd	238923	Ford Mustang

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: NASA Arizona

Printed: 3/30/2024 3:50:01 PM